Target students University course Institute/Department University Responsible Email Period
person

Undergraduate Spring Semester in Dept. of Environmental Engineering Erciyes University (Turkey) Filiz Dadaser- | fdadaser@erciyes.edu.tr February - June
Environmental Modelling Celik 2017

Undergraduate Spring Semester in Water Université La Salle (France) | Rudy Rossetto | r.rossetto@santannapisa.it March 2017
and Environmental
Management

Post-graduate Master course in Water Universita degli Studi di Paolo Frattini paolo.frattini@unimib.it April 2017
Resource Management Milano Bicocca

Undergraduate Master course in Department of Geosciences Universty of Bremen Bjorn pan@uni-bremen.de April = June
Groundwater modelling (Germany) Panteleit 2017

Post-graduate Master course in Geology Centro di GeoTecnologie (CGT) Universita degli Studi di Rudy Rossetto | r.rossetto@santannapisa.it June —July
and the Environment Siena 2017

Undergraduate BSc in Environmental Faculty of Mechanical Engineering University of Maribor Jure Ravnik jure.ravnik@um.si Summer
Engineering (Slovenia) semester 2017

Undergraduate MSc in Environmental Faculty of Mechanical Engineering University of Maribor Jure Ravnik jure.ravnik@um.si Summer
Engineering (Slovenia) semester 2017

Undergraduate Autumn Semester in GIS- Faculty of Geography Belarusian State University | Dzmitry dzm.varabyou@gmail.com November
analysis and modeling in (Belarus) Varabyou 2017
geoecology

Undergraduate Integrated water resources Faculty VI: planning Building TU Berlin (Germany) Muna munamirghani@yahoo.de Winter
management in practice Environment, Department of Mirghani semester 2017

Geoinformation in the Environment

Post-graduate

Master course in Hydrology
and Municipal Hydraulic
Engineering

Department of Hydraulic Engineering

University of Montenegro,
Podgorica (Montenegro)

Goran Sekuli¢

sgoran2000@gmail.com

Winter
semester 2017

Post-graduate Master course in Faculty of Geography and Earth Sciences, | University of Latvia (Latvia) | Aija Delina aija.delina@lu.lv September —
Hydrogeological modeling Department of Geology December 2017
Post-graduate Professional Master in Centro Internacional de Enric enric.vazquez@idaea.csic.es | September —

and MSc

Groundwater

Hidrologia Subterranea —
FCIHS (Spain)

Vazquez-Sufié

December 2017




